ITB#22-29 CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIRS					HTI Construction, Inc.		Matula & Matula Construction, Inc.		Teamwork Construction Services, Inc.	
OPEN/DUE DATE: TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2022 AT 11:00 A.M. C.S.T.				Total Cost	\$ 1,547,490.4		\$ 1,248,043.88		\$ 2,313,303.09	
#	Items	SpecNumber	Unit	Quantity Required	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
#1-1	MOBILIZATION	500-6001	LS	1	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 195,000.0	\$ 195,000.0
#1-2	REMOVING CONCRETE (PAV)	104-6001	SY	15260	\$ 12	\$ 183,120.0	\$ 3.9	\$ 59,514.0	\$ 28	\$ 427,280.0
#1-3	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	104-6017	SY	131	\$ 20	\$ 2,620.0	\$ 10.2	\$ 1,336.199999999998	\$ 36	\$ 4,716.0
#1-4	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	110-6001	CY	848	\$ 25	\$ 21,200.0	\$ 13.1	\$ 11,108.8	\$ 28	\$ 23,744.0
#1-5	REMOVE STRUCTURE (PIPE)	496-6007	LF	42	\$ 50	\$ 2,100.0	\$ 21.8	\$ 915.6	\$ 24	\$ 1,008.0
#1-6	PREPARING ROW (TREE)(24" DIA)	100-6009	EA	2	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 1,409.2	\$ 2,818.4	\$ 1,750.0	\$ 3,500.0
#2-1	LIME TRT (EXST MATL)(8")	260-6027	SY	20862.00	\$ 5	\$ 104,310.0	\$ 2.8	\$ 58,413.6	\$ 15	\$ 312,930.0
#2-2	LIME (HYD, COM OR QK)(SLRY) OR QK(DRY)	260-6012	TON	500.69	\$ 200	\$ 100,138.0	\$ 200	\$ 100,138.0	\$ 225	\$ 112,655.25
#2-3	CONC PAV (JOINT REINF) (6")	360-6028	SY	15391.00	\$ 54	\$ 831,114.0	\$ 53.6	\$ 824,957.6	\$ 68	\$ 1,046,588.0
#2-4	HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONC PAV (JOINT REINF) (6")	360-6028	SY	655.00	\$ 65	\$ 42,575.0	\$ 63.6	\$ 41,658.0	\$ 72	\$ 47,160.0
#2-5	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY B GR 3)(FNAL POS)	247-6047	CY	350.00	\$ 100	\$ 35,000.0	\$ 95.8	\$ 33,530.0	\$ 52	\$ 18,200.0
				•		•	•		•	
#3-1	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III)(42 IN)	464-6009	LF	42.00	\$ 240	\$ 10,080.0	\$ 165.5	\$ 6,951.0	\$ 295	\$ 12,390.0
#3-2	INLET (STAGE II)(TYPE E)	COH 02090	EA	2.00	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 1,621.0	\$ 3,242.0	\$ 3,950.0	\$ 7,900.0
#4-1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	502-6001	MO	5.00	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 25,000.0	\$ 1,748.3	\$ 8,741.5	\$ 2,950.0	\$ 14,750.0
				_		_		_	_	
#5-1	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	506-6038	LF	1265.00	\$ 3	\$ 3,795.0	\$ 2.4	\$ 3,036.0	\$ 2.5	\$ 3,162.5
#5-2	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	506-6039	LF	1265.00	\$ 1	\$ 1,265.0	\$ 0.6	\$ 759.0	\$ 2	\$ 2,530.0
#6-1	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY B)	132-6004	СҮ	1000.00	\$ 20	\$ 20,000.0	\$ 17.7	\$ 17,700.0	\$ 46	\$ 46,000.0
#6-2	DITCH CLEANING AND RESHAPING (FOOT)	760-6001	LF	3635.00	\$ 18	\$ 65,430.0	\$ 11.3	\$ 41,075.5	\$ 9	\$ 32,715.0
#6-3	BROADCAST SEED(PERM)(SPECIAL MIX)	164-6052	SY	1074.34	\$ 10	\$ 10,743.4	\$ 2	\$ 2,148.68	\$ 1	\$ 1,074.34